Competence in Mobile Computing
Features
TREK-722/723
RISC All-in-One
Mobile Data Terminal
*1. High density cable is an optional item for ordering.
Introduction

TREK-722
TREK-723
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-722R-A1E TREK-722 barebone (GPRS/HSPA+ dedicated)
TREK-722R-CBCEB1E TREK-722R-B1E w/ GPS, CDMA (Verizon), BT, CE
TREK-722R-GBCEA1E TREK-722R-A1E w/ GPS, GPRS, BT, CE
TREK-722R-HBCEA1E TREK-722R-A1E w/ GPS, HSPA, BT, CE
TREK-723R-A1E TREK-723 barebone (GPRS/HSPA+ dedicated)
TREK-723R-CBCEB1E TREK-723R-B1E w/ GPS, CDMA (Verizon), BT, CE
TREK-723R-GBCEA1E TREK-723R-A1E w/ GPS, GPRS, BT, CE
TREK-723R-HBCEA1E TREK-723R-A1E w/ GPS, HSPA, BT, CE
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1700020042 (*1) High density cable for I/O expansion
1700019611 Cigarette lighter cable for testing purposes (30cm)
9666074302E 19V adapter for TREK-743 test purposes
RAM-MOUNT-02 VESA RAM mount w/2.5" DIA. base,1.5" ball
RAM-MOUNT-07E 75mm VESA base, RAM-202U, and socket ARM
RAM-MOUNT-09E clamp base, RAM-202U, and socket ARM
with Rubber Side Door